Installation guide – Spare parts and accessories
© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.05 DKRCI.PI.HS0.Q1.02 / 520H6744 - 027R9914 1
Repair kit    |    Code number 027H5015
ICS, size 50 (1-3) / ICLX, size 50
ICS ICLX
1
2
3
4
5
13
6
7
14
1
2
D
an
fo
ss
M
27
H
02
49
_2
01
2
D
an
fo
ss
M
27
H
02
50
_2
01
2
1
2
3
8
12
7
1
15
16
17
2
9
10
11
6
= Fibre
Total no. = 3
1
Ø32.5 mm
Ø1.28”
Total no. = 3
2
Ø9 mm
Ø0.36”
= Alu.
Total no. = 1
3
Ø26 mm
Ø1.02”
Total no. = 1
4
= Alu.
Ø18 mm
Ø0.7”
= Fibre
Total no. = 1
5
Ø108 m
m
Ø4.25”
Total no. = 1
6
Ø56mm
Ø2.99”
Total no. = 1
7
Ø58 mm
Ø2.28”
= Fibre
Total no. = 1
8
Ø108 m
m
Ø4.25”
Total no. = 1
9
= Alu.
Ø22 m
m
Ø0.87”
Total no. = 1
10
Ø101 m
m
Ø3.98” Ø82 m
m
Ø3.23”
Total no. = 1
11
Ø89 m
m
Ø3.5”
Total no. = 1
12
Total no. = 1
13
Ø80 m
m
Ø3.15”
Total no. = 1
Ø56 m
m
Ø2.2”
14
Total no. = 1
15
Ø60 m
m
Ø2.36”
Total no. = 1
16
Ø46 m
m
Ø1.79”
Total no. = 1
17
Ø43 m
m
Ø1.69”
= PTFE= Steel = PTFE = Steel = PTFE